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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(35) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:40.254 +11.242 14:45:22.734
2 1:33.026 +4.014 14:46:55.760
3 1:31.112 +2.100 14:48:26.872
4 1:32.986 +3.974 14:49:59.858
5 1:39.014 +10.002 14:51:38.872
6 1:30.266 +1.254 14:53:09.138
7 129012 - 14:54:38.150
8 1:30.010 +0.998 14:56:08.160
(49) PAULO AMARAL
1 1:38.537 +6.364 14:48:00.083
2 1:35.600 +3.427 14:49:35.683
3 1:33.085 +0.912 14:51:08.768
4 1:33.225 +1.052 14:52:41.993
5 1:32173 - 14:54:14.166
6 2:15.781 +43.608 14:56:29.947
7 1:43.945 +11.772 14:58:13.892
(73) TICAO
1 1:39.070 +4.271 14:50:08.290
2 2:05.876 +31.077 14:52:14.166
3 1:34.799 - 14:53:48.965
4 2:10.765 +35.966 14:55:59.730
5 2:15.718 +40.919 14:58:15.448
(14) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 1:43.416 +4.247 14:45:26.661
2 1:39.391 +0.222 14:47:06.052
3 1:40.331 +1.162 14:48:46.383
4 1:39.290 +0.121 14:50:25.673
5 1:39.169 - 14:52:04.842
6 1:40.456 +1.287 14:53:45.298
7 1:40.537 +1.368 14:55:25.835
(4) ANDRE LEOCATA
1 1:49.313 - 14:50:11.258
(10) CARLOS FREIRE SIERRA
1 2:11.168 +16.469 14:45:57.878
2 1:57.994 +3.295 14:47:55.872
3 1:56.780 +2.081 14:49:52.652
4 1:54.699 - 14:51:47.351
5 1:55.725 +1.026 14:53:43.076
6 1:55.662 +0.963 14:55:38.738
(12) CARLOS JOSE SIERRA
1 2:07.305 +10.870 14:45:58.824
2 1:58.605 +2.170 14:47:57.429
3 1:56.668 +0.233 14:49:54.097
4 1:56.435 - 14:51:50.532
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